Contract # 85760

TABLE 1 - FEE SCHEDULE FOR RTWSS REFERRALS WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THOSE MADE BY A VRC

Amount

(including Amount
A Rules Applicable to Eligibility to Invoice . (no timely
e el | el Fee Code and Fee Code Included Items Raie t'me“{ completion
completion bonus)
bonus)
1100152 Job Flat fee payable for all Services to conduct a October 1, $415.00 $315.00
Demands JDA and complete and submit a JDA Report; 2021 -
Analysis Fee Flat fee is inclusive of any subsequent visits Septeznc')lggr 30,
to the workplace for the purpose of
completing or clarifying the JDA findings; O;t(())g;r_l, $415.00 $315.00
Eligible to be invoiced when the JDA Report is | September 30,
received by WorkSafeBC; 2023
Timely completion bonus of $100.00 will be Ocztc())g;r 1, $415.00 $315.00
added to the fee if JDA Report, meeting the S b - 30
requirements of Schedule A, is received epte;ngzzr !

within the timeline set out in Schedule A;

Not payable for same service date as an
Ergonomic Assessment, JSV, subsequent ISV
or Cognitive JDA.




Contract # 85760

TABLE 1 - FEE SCHEDULE FOR RTWSS REFERRALS WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THOSE MADE BY A VRC

Amount AT
Fee Cod D inti Rules Applicable to Eligibility to Invoice Dat (irti_cluc:ing (no timely
ee Lode escription Fee Code and Fee Code Included Items ate imely completion
completion bonus)
bonus)
1235968 Cognitive Flat fee payable for all Services to conduct a October 1, $450.00 $350.00

Job Cognitive JDA and complete and submit a 2021 -

Demands Cognitive JDA Report; September 30,

Analysis Fee Flat fee is inclusive of any subsequent visits 0 20b22 1 250.00 350.00
to the workplace for the purpose of cztcc))zszr ! $ ) $ '
completing or clarifying the Cognitive JDA §
findings; September 30,

! 2023
Eligible to be invoiced when the Cognitive October 1, $450.00 $350.00
JDA Report is received by WorkSafeBC; 2023 -
Timely completion bonus of $100.00 will be Septezrggjr 30,

added to the fee if the Cognitive JDA Report,
meeting the requirements of Schedule A, is
received within the timeline set out in
Schedule A;

Not payable for same service date as an
Ergonomic Assessment, JSV, subsequent JSV
or JDA.




Contract # 85760

TABLE 2 - FEE SCHEDULE FOR RTWSS REFERRALS MADE BY A VRC

Amount
Rules Applicable to Eligibility to Invoice (including (::1 Ximel
Fee Code | Description PP g Y Date timely =Y
Fee Code and Fee Code Included Items A completion
completion
bonus)
bonus)
1257225 |Job e Flat fee payable for all Services to conduct a October 1, $415.00 $315.00
Demands JDA and complete and submit a JDA Report; 2021 -
Analysis Fee e Flat fee is inclusive of any subsequent visits Septezrgggr 30,
to the workplace for the purpose of
completing or clarifying the JDA findings; O(;t(())é);r_l, $415.00 $315.00
e Eligible to be invoiced when the JDA Report is | September 30,
received by WorkSafeBC; 2023
e Timely completion bonus of $100.00 will be Ocztcc))g?e’:r 1, $415.00 $315.00
added to the fee if JDA Report, meeting the Septemb - 30
requirements of Schedule A, is received €p ezngzer !
within the timeline set out in Schedule A ; 4
e Not payable for same service date as an
Ergonomic Assessment, JSV, subsequent ISV
or Cognitive JDA.




Contract # 85760

TABLE 2 - FEE SCHEDULE FOR RTWSS REFERRALS MADE BY A VRC

Amount
Rules Applicable to Eligibility to Invoice (e Ty (::1 t?:'lr;tly
et e | P e Fee Code and Fee Code Included Items Raie t|meIY completion
completion bonus)
bonus)
1257226 | Cognitive e Flat fee payable for all Services to conduct a October 1, $450.00 $350.00

Job Cognitive JDA and complete and submit a 2021 -

Demands Cognitive JDA Report; September 30,

Analysis Fee e Flat fee is inclusive of any subsequent visits Octzoobzezr 1 $450.00 $350.00
to the workplace for the purpose of 2022 - ! ) :
completing or clarifying the Cognitive JDA
findings; September 30,

2023
e Eligible to be invoiced when the Cognitive October 1, $450.00 $350.00
JDA Report is received by WorkSafeBC; 2023 -
e Timely completion bonus of $100.00 will be Septeznggir 30,

added to the fee if the Cognitive JDA Report,
meeting the requirements of Schedule A, is
received within the timeline set out in
Schedule A;

e Not payable for same service date as an
Ergonomic Assessment, JSV, subsequent ISV
or JDA.




